
AS 4051.230
Wire rail lock WT
State: 13/1/2026 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en
https://www.rittal.com/in-en


AS 4051.230 - Wire rail lock WT 

Wire rail seals can be used for transport-proof, manipulation-proof sealing of the wire rails on 
both sides.

Features

Model No. AS 4051.230

Benefits Error minimisation even in downstream processes
No wire sorting required

Supply includes Wire rail lock WT

To fit Model No. 4051.231
4051.232
4051.233
4051.234
4051.235
4051.236
4051.237

Packs of 10 pc(s).

Net weight 3

Customs tariff number 83015000

EAN 4028177981034

© Rittal 2026 2


