

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4051.230

Wire rail lock WT

State: 13/1/2026 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4051.230 - Wire rail lock WT

Wire rail seals can be used for transport-proof, manipulation-proof sealing of the wire rails on both sides.

Features

Model No.	AS 4051.230
Benefits	Error minimisation even in downstream processes No wire sorting required
Supply includes	Wire rail lock WT
To fit Model No.	4051.231 4051.232 4051.233 4051.234 4051.235 4051.236 4051.237
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	3
Customs tariff number	83015000
EAN	4028177981034